Position
1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Position
1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

Position
1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Position
1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

Race Number
46

28

6

114

Race Number
73

50

104

121

90

109

97

Race Number
98

125

24

100

14

39

47
62

Race Number
5

16

128

31

132

65

Name

Nicola Harford
Taryn Dickens
Melinda Cannavo

Lindy Turnbull

Name

james Miller
Paul Hollander
Steven Smith
Rod Wallace
Allan Ranford
Darren Taylor

Stephen Rosewarne

Name

Thomas Rundle
Joshua White
Joshua Clauss
Cameron Schmid
Jonathan Battle
Timothy Green
Kent Browning
John Harvey

Nathan Lissing

Name

Thomas Phelan
Thomas Beddome
Michael Zgoznik
Andrew Duncan
Rory Davis

Dale Lumsden

Total Laps
5

5
4
4
Total Laps

6
6
6
6
6
5
4

Total Laps

o o o O O o o o O

Total Laps

8
8
8
8
8
8

Total Time
00:23:41
00:25:03
00:21:34
00:23:35

Total Time
00:20:20
00:20:42
00:21:33
00:23:05
00:23:07
00:21:06
00:20:29

Total Time
00:20:16
00:20:39
00:20:47
00:20:50
00:21:47
00:21:56
00:22:07
00:24:04
00:22:04

Total Time
00:28:19
00:28:34
00:29:00
00:30:55
00:31:28
00:31:51

Lap 1

00:05:26
00:05:06
00:05:30
00:05:25

Lap 1

00:03:41
00:03:50
00:03:54
00:04:12
00:04:09
00:04:24
00:04:42

Lap 1

00:03:37
00:03:43
00:03:40
00:03:30
00:03:48
00:03:49
00:04:09
00:04:15
00:04:50

Lap 1

00:03:46
00:03:49
00:03:35
00:03:47
00:04:05
00:04:18

Lap 2

00:04:34
00:05:38
00:05:22
00:06:58

Lap 2

00:03:16
00:03:26
00:03:28
00:03:45
00:03:51
00:04:03
00:04:38

Lap 2

00:03:21
00:03:19
00:03:21
00:03:26
00:03:30
00:03:31
00:03:30
00:03:55
00:04:20

Lap 2

00:03:30
00:03:34
00:03:28
00:03:40
00:03:43
00:03:46

Lap 3

00:04:33
00:04:47
00:05:36
00:05:58

Lap 3

00:03:18
00:03:17
00:03:35
00:03:46
00:03:49
00:04:07
00:05:08

Lap 3

00:03:15
00:03:24
00:03:32
00:03:28
00:03:40
00:03:38
00:03:38
00:03:56
00:04:13

Lap 3

00:03:33
00:03:37
00:03:44
00:03:45
00:03:51
00:03:52

Lap 4

00:04:39
00:05:00
00:05:06
00:05:14

Lap 4

00:03:24
00:03:24
00:03:33
00:03:48
00:03:50
00:04:06
00:06:01

Lap 4

00:03:22
00:03:25
00:03:36
00:03:32
00:03:37
00:03:39
00:03:36
00:04:02
00:04:29

Lap 4

00:03:35
00:03:23
00:03:40
00:03:55
00:03:50
00:04:01

Lap 5
00:04:29
00:04:32

Lap 5

00:03:20
00:03:22
00:03:29
00:03:50
00:03:48
00:04:26

Lap 5

00:03:24
00:03:25
00:03:23
00:03:31
00:03:36
00:03:40
00:03:39
00:04:01
00:04:12

Lap 5

00:03:30
00:03:30
00:03:36
00:03:59
00:03:48
00:03:59

Lap 6

Lap 6

00:03:21
00:03:23
00:03:34
00:03:44
00:03:40

Lap 6

00:03:17
00:03:23
00:03:15
00:03:23
00:03:36
00:03:39
00:03:35
00:03:55

Lap 6

00:03:25
00:03:37
00:03:39
00:04:00
00:04:08
00:04:00

Lap 7

Lap 7

Lap 7

Lap 7

00:03:35
00:03:36
00:03:37
00:03:44
00:03:56
00:03:55

Lap 8

Lap 8

Lap 8

Lap 8

00:03:25
00:03:28
00:03:41
00:04:05
00:04:07
00:04:00



